MARCA

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON

BATTERIA ENERGYSAFE ES50-N18L-A 12V/20AH

MODELLO

GTL Twin Parallelo

GTV Twin Parallelo Desmo
Sport Desmo Twin Parallelo
GTL Twin Parallelo Desmo
GTV Twin Parallelo Desmo
Sport Desmo Twin Parallelo
IFLH

FLH 80 Electra Glide

IFLH Classic

FLH Electra Glide

IFLH Electra Glide Classic
FLH Electra Glide Special
IFLH Heritage

FLHC Electra Glide Classic
IFLHF Sport Glide Il

FLHR Electra Glide Road King
IFLHS Electra Glide Sport
FLHS Sport Glide

IFLHT Electra Glide

FLHT Electra Glide Standard
IFLHT Touring (NonUs)
FLHTC Chrome

IFLHTC Chrome TT

FLHTC Classic Anniversary
IFLHTC Electra Glide Classic
FLHTC Liberty

IFLHTC Touring (NonUs)

CILINDRATA

350
350
350
500
500
500
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340

ANNI
1976 - 1977
1978 - 1979
1977 - 1978
1978 - 1979
1978 - 1979
1977 - 1979
1980 - 1996
1980 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1984
1980 - 1980
1984 - 0000
1981 - 0000
1981 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1994 - 1996
1987 - 1993
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1988 - 1988
1987 - 1987
1993 - 1993
1983 - 1996
1986 - 1986
1995 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

061950100

061950100




HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MOTO GUZZI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

FLHTCI Electra Glide Classic F.I.
IFLHTCU Electra Glide Ultra Classic

IFLHTCU Touring (NonUs)
FLHTCUI Ultra Classic Electra Glide F.I.
IFLT

FLT 80

IFLT 80 Classic

FLT 80 Tour Glide

IFLT Classic

FLTC Chrome

IFLTC Chrome TT

FLTC Tour Glide Classic

IFLTCU Ultra Tour Glide Annv.
FLTCU Ultra Tour Glide Classic
IFLTCUI Ultra Tour Glide Classic F.I.
FLXR Low Rider Custom Annv.
GL Gold Wing

GL A/D Gold Wing

GL Gold Wing / GL Gold Wing SE
ZKZA

ZN Voyager

VN Vulcan 88 (A1&gt;A9)

VN Vulcan 88 SE (B1&gt;B4)

VN Vulcan L (C3/C4)

Quota

XV M Midnight Virago (K)

XV R Virago (H/J/K)

XV Virago (J/K)

FLHTCU Electra Glide Ultra Classic Anniv.

1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1100
1200
1500
1300
1300
1500
1500
1500
1000
920
920
920

1996 - 1996
1980 - 1996
1993 - 1993
1995 - 1996
1996 - 1996
1980 - 1996
1980 - 1981
1981 - 0000
1980 - 1983
1982 - 0000
1988 - 1988
1987 - 1987
1980 - 1992
1993 - 1993
1987 - 1995
1996 - 1996
1993 - 1993
1980 - 1983
1984 - 1987
1988 - 2000
1979 - 1982
1984 - 1989
1987 - 1995
1987 - 1990
1996 - 1997
1992 - 1995
1983 - 1983
1981 - 1983
1982 - 1983

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

31500MN5020
31500MN5020
31500MN5020

26012-1339

26012-1339
26012-1187
26012-1339

9079EY000800
9079EY000800
9079EY000800




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Radial Aftermarket
XV SE Virago

XJ Maxim

XS

XSS

1000
1000
1100
1100
1100

1983 - 1985
1986 - 1988
1982 - 1982
1978 - 1981
1978 - 1981

no
no
no
no
no

9079EY000800
9079EY000800
9079EY000800
9079EY000800
9079EY000800




